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Minus80 Monitoring References at Mt Sinai

Icahn School of Medicine at Mt Sinai - The Friedman Brain Institute
Jenny Rivera, Administrator, jenny.rivera@mssm.edu

Kristen Brennand, PhD, NYSCF Robertson Investigator & Associate Professor, Icahn School of Medicine at
Mount Sinai, Depts of GGS, Neuroscience, and Psychiatry, kristen.brennand@mssm.edu
Jaime Rodriguez, Associate Researcher |l, jaime.rodriguez@mssm.edu
Labs served:

Icahn Ahfeldt Lab

icahn Brennand Lab

Icahn Castellano Lab

icahn Crary Lab (also in Annenberg Brain Bank)

Icahn Dept Freezers

Icahn Goate Lab

Icahn Nestler Lab

Icahn Raj lab

Icahn Russo Lab

Icahn Schaefer Lab

Icahn Slesinger Lab

lcahn Zachariou Lab

Icahn Zou/Friedel Lab

Hess Akbarian Lab

Hess Baxter Lab

Hess Benson Lab

Hess Bjorkegren Lab

Hess Cai/Shuman Lab

Hess Core Lab

Hess Hof Lab

Hess Huntley Lab

Hess Hurd Lab

Hess loel Dudley Lab

Hess lose Clemente Lab

Hess Kenny Lab

Hess Kiraly Lab

Hess Maze Lab

Hess Morishita Lab

Hess Robert Klein Lab

Hess Roussos Lab

Hess Salton Lab

Hess Yue Lab
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Icahn School of Medicine at Mt Sinai - Department of Genetics and Genomic Sciences
Fanny Tang, MPH CSP, Director, Operations and Environmental Health & Safety, Dept of GGS, Icahn
Institute for Data Science and Genomic Technology, fanny.tang@mssm.edu

Barbara O’Brien, Dept of GGS, barbara.cbrien@mssm.edu

Labs served:

Icahn GGS Departmental Freezers

Icahn GGS Desnick/Yasuda Lab

Icahn GGS Edward Schuchman Lab

Icahn GGS Ethylin Jabs Lab

Icahn GGS Gang Fang Lab

icahn GGS Inga Peter Lab

Icahn GGS John Martignetti Lab

Icahn GGS Pin-Xjan Xu Lab

Icahn GGS Uri Laserson Lab

lcahn GGS Yiannis loannou Lab

Icahn School of Medicine at Mt Sinai — Dept of Dermatology Research

Emma Guttman Lab & Mt Sinai Clinic

Yeriel Estrada, Assistant Director, Lab of Inflammatory Skin Diseases, yeriel.estrada@mssm.edu
Giselle Singer, Director, Clinical Research Program, giselle.singer@mssm.edu
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